MINERVA SA COM NPV

MINERVA SA COM NPV
ISIN: BRBEEFACNORS

Overview

2024/08/15 22:07:00

Price
7.54 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

19.87% (1.25)

BRBEEFACNORG6

BEEF3
Bovespa
BRL
Stock
772 EUR
GREECE

7.53 BRL (600)
7.54 BRL (600)
7.60 BRL

7.66 BRL

7.44 BRL

6.29 BRL
7.541493 BRL
8,193,800
61,793,487.00
11,106

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BRBEEFACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=18599812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad415cbbe8228c9910c638f5f0da767aae956b7cf156fe1ce25785d63970675f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df5a058e4c10e9c49&time=1723907631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5341be1228fffe35667add36ff12d9e57e03aa43ced57fcfd894e37a58a8251a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f9b8158d2ca31e312&time=1723907631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f0c1669dd569541e04879983a8cb8649e73d4fc48db87e1d5fa9db3f7bea8fd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=590f0fe099ba53e4c&time=1723907631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1c61f777b64ad86b1e7c8b4d8ba8f830c247edfd4783c1d1b87ef6dcb15ca7f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cb17672a216e2b31&time=1723907631&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed0ceadd325f69e34d9b565681458c72dd0f871582ba2e2a849ba1dfeb168eda&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b528bec26dfdec1f&time=1723907631&tool=RSC

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/08/15 22:07:00

Price
7.54 BRL

Difference

General attributes

19.87% (1.25)

ISIN BRBEEFACNOR6
Symbol BEEF3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 772 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.53 BRL (600)
Ask (Ask size) 7.54 BRL (600)
Open 7.60 BRL
High 7.66 BRL
Low 7.44 BRL
Close (prev. day) 6.29 BRL
VWAP 7.541493 BRL
Volume (pcs) 8,193,800
Trading volume 61,793,487.00
Number of trades 11,106
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.72% -26.37% -12.33%
Perf (abs.) +1.08 -2.70 -1.06
Beta 0.16 0.22 0.06

Volatility  36.39 41.04 41.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.53 BRL (10,778,320
6.77 BRL (6,584,620
6.49 BRL (9,076,400

7.16 BRL (10,557,820
7.81 BRL (2024/08/12
5.90 BRL (2024/05/06
11.34 BRL (2023/08/23
(

5.90 BRL (2024/05/06

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for MINERVA SA COM NPV
Exchange [#] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Bovespa 2024/08/15 22:07 7.54 BRL 61.79 11,106

Time Price
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18599812

MINERVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MINERVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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